
Produse horticole

I.D.: 81675456

Data publicarii	02.05.23	Coduri CPV	03121000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 518,35 RON - 518,35 RON

Descriere: 1. Thuja occ. Smaragd: 5 buc x 50,46 = 252,30 2. Pomi fructiferi: 5 buc x 36,70 = 183,49 3. Trandafiri: 3 buc x 27,52 = 82,56 TOTAL: 518,35 ron fara TVA
